Dear Madam / Sir,

Thank you for your trust and willingness to use the Website operated by the company Lerg Spółka Akcyjna with its registered office in Pustków-Osiedle, Poland. We strive to offer you the highest quality services, while respecting your right to privacy and the right to protection of personal data.

## Therefore, before you start using the Website, please read carefully the following information regarding:

- Provision of electronic services to you,
- Processing of your Personal Data,
- Use of Cookies.

## Detailed information on the above can be found also in:

- General Terms for the Provision of Services,
- General Privacy Policy,
- General Cookies Policy,
- General Information Clause regarding the processing of personal data,
- Specific Terms of the Login Area Service,
- List of Service Provider's details and provided Websites or Services,
- List of Paid Services or Services requiring Registration,
- List of Specific Terms.

The above documents are available at: https://www.lerg.pl/rodo.

Detailed rules for the provision of electronic services by the Service Provider, including the conditions for the provision of services, the start and end time of the provision of services are described in: General Terms for the Provision of Services, save that additional Specific Terms may be adopted for a Website.

Please be advised that only after you have read the information contained in these documents, including in particular the General Information Clause, you have the right to use the Website or the Service, by checking the consent boxes chosen by you and clicking the "I accept" button, while you retain the right to specify your own privacy settings.

Mandatory field:

□ I declare that I have read the above documents, including the General Terms and the General Information Clause and I am aware of how the service is provided by the company Lerg Spółka Akcyjna with its registered office in Pustków-Osiedle, No. 59D, 39-206 Pustków 3, Poland, and how the company Lerg Spółka Akcyjna with its registered office in Pustków-Osiedle, No. 59D, 39-206 Pustków 3, Poland, will process my personal data.

Optional fields:

□ I hereby give my consent to the processing of my personal data on the Website for the purposes of being displayed commercial and marketing information by the company Lerg Spółka Akcyjna with its registered office in Pustków-Osiedle, No. 59D, 39-206 Pustków 3, Poland, and I am aware that the consent is voluntary and may be cancelled at any time.

□ I hereby give my consent to the processing of my personal data on the Website for the purposes of being sent commercial and marketing information by the company Lerg Spółka Akcyjna with its registered office in Pustków-Osiedle, No. 59D, 39-206 Pustków 3, Poland, and I am aware that the consent is voluntary and may be cancelled at any time.

□ I hereby give my consent to the processing of my personal data on the Website for the purposes of being displayed personalized information by the company Lerg Spółka Akcyjna with its registered office in Pustków-Osiedle, No. 59D, 39-206 Pustków 3, Poland, and I am aware that the consent is voluntary and may be cancelled at any time.

□ I hereby give my consent to the processing of my personal data on the Website, i.e. profiling for the purposes of provision of services by the company Lerg Spółka Akcyjna with its registered office in Pustków-Osiedle, No. 59D, 39-206 Pustków 3, Poland, on the Website, and I am aware that the consent is voluntary and may be cancelled at any time.

□ I hereby give my consent to the use of telecommunications terminal equipment and automatic calling systems for the purpose of direct marketing by the company Lerg Spółka Akcyjna with its registered office in Pustków-Osiedle, No. 59D, 39-206 Pustków 3, Poland, and I am aware that the consent is voluntary and may be cancelled at any time.

□ I hereby give my consent to being sent commercial and marketing information via electronic transmission by the company Lerg Spółka Akcyjna with its registered office in Pustków-Osiedle, No. 59D, 39-206 Pustków 3, Poland, and I am aware that the consent is voluntary and may be cancelled at any time.

□ I hereby give my consent to the use of cookies on the Website and I am aware that the use of cookies by the company Lerg Spółka Akcyjna with its registered office in Pustków-Osiedle, No. 59D, 39-206 Pustków 3, Poland, may lead to the processing of my Personal Data, I am aware that the consent is voluntary and may be cancelled at any time, and I am aware that I can delete cookies myself or change the web browser settings.

Accept

**Advanced settings** 

Leave the Website